
Day Date Start Time Field Home Team Away Team Tier
Sun 7-Jan-24 5:15 PM Boardwalk 8th in Tier 4 Seeding 6th in Tier 5 Seeding Tier 5
Sun 7-Jan-24 6:30 PM Boardwalk 9th in Tier 4 Seeding 5th in Tier 5 Seeding Tier 5
Thu 11-Jan-24 9:30 PM CWSC 1 3rd in Tier 5 Seeding 4th in Tier 5 Seeding Tier 5
Sun 14-Jan-24 1:30 PM Boardwalk 9th in Tier 4 Seeding 3rd in Tier 5 Seeding Tier 5
Sun 14-Jan-24 2:45 PM Boardwalk 6th in Tier 5 Seeding 4th in Tier 5 Seeding Tier 5
Sun 14-Jan-24 4:00 PM Boardwalk 5th in Tier 5 Seeding 8th in Tier 4 Seeding Tier 5
Sun 21-Jan-24 5:15 PM Boardwalk 8th in Tier 4 Seeding 4th in Tier 5 Seeding Tier 5
Sun 21-Jan-24 6:30 PM Boardwalk 5th in Tier 5 Seeding 3rd in Tier 5 Seeding Tier 5
Thu 25-Jan-24 9:30 PM CWSC 1 6th in Tier 5 Seeding 9th in Tier 4 Seeding Tier 5
Sun 28-Jan-24 1:30 PM Boardwalk 4th in Tier 5 Seeding 9th in Tier 4 Seeding Tier 5
Sun 28-Jan-24 2:45 PM Boardwalk 3rd in Tier 5 Seeding 8th in Tier 4 Seeding Tier 5
Sun 28-Jan-24 4:00 PM Boardwalk 5th in Tier 5 Seeding 6th in Tier 5 Seeding Tier 5
Sun 4-Feb-24 5:15 PM Boardwalk 3rd in Tier 5 Seeding 6th in Tier 5 Seeding Tier 5
Sun 4-Feb-24 6:30 PM Boardwalk 8th in Tier 4 Seeding 9th in Tier 4 Seeding Tier 5
Thu 8-Feb-24 9:30 PM CWSC 1 4th in Tier 5 Seeding 5th in Tier 5 Seeding Tier 5
Sun 11-Feb-24 1:30 PM Boardwalk 8th in Tier 4 Seeding 6th in Tier 5 Seeding Tier 5
Sun 11-Feb-24 2:45 PM Boardwalk 9th in Tier 4 Seeding 5th in Tier 5 Seeding Tier 5
Sun 11-Feb-24 4:00 PM Boardwalk 3rd in Tier 5 Seeding 4th in Tier 5 Seeding Tier 5
Thu 22-Feb-24 9:30 PM CWSC 1 5th in Tier 5 Seeding 8th in Tier 4 Seeding Tier 5
Sun 25-Feb-24 5:15 PM Boardwalk 9th in Tier 4 Seeding 3rd in Tier 5 Seeding Tier 5
Sun 25-Feb-24 6:30 PM Boardwalk 6th in Tier 5 Seeding 4th in Tier 5 Seeding Tier 5
Sun 3-Mar-24 1:30 PM Boardwalk 8th in Tier 4 Seeding 4th in Tier 5 Seeding Tier 5
Sun 3-Mar-24 2:45 PM Boardwalk 5th in Tier 5 Seeding 3rd in Tier 5 Seeding Tier 5
Sun 3-Mar-24 4:00 PM Boardwalk 6th in Tier 5 Seeding 9th in Tier 4 Seeding Tier 5


	Sheet1

